

## City of Madison

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	31436	Version:	2	Name:	801 Erin St/702 West Shore Dr		
Туре:	Miscellaneous			Status:	Denied		
File created:	8/28/2013			In control:	ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS		
On agenda:				Final action:	10/10/2013		
Enactment date:				Enactment #:			
Title:	Patrick McCaughey, owner of property located at 801 Erin Street, requests a reverse-corner side yard variance and a Useable Open Space for a new home and detached accessory structure. Ald. District #13 Ellingson						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							

Attachments: 1. 801 Erin St Original.pdf, 2. 801 Erin St Revised.pdf, 3. 801 Erin St Staff Report.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/10/2013	2	ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS	Approve	Fail
9/12/2013	1	ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS	Defer	

## Title

Patrick McCaughey, owner of property located at 801 Erin Street, requests a reverse-corner side yard variance and a Useable Open Space for a new home and detached accessory structure. Ald. District #13 Ellingson